
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

$8,333.33

$0.00

$6,214.20

$6,214.20

Pay Stub Detail

Federal Income Tax

Salary

Social Security
Medicare
MD Income Tax

8,333.33

603.21

  -

878.42

EMPLOYER

516.67
120.83

12/31/2023
12/01/2023

01/31/2024

$2,119.13

PAY DATE: 01/31/2024

  - 8,333.33

MEMO:

EMPLOYEE

$8,333.33

Period Beginning
Period Ending:
Pay Date:

Mallikharjuna Rao Pamidi

Mallikharjuna Rao Pamidi

Towson MD 21204

Towson MD 21204

Ellicott City MD 21043

Ellicott City MD 21043

Blitz IT Solutions Inc

Blitz IT Solutions Inc

2537 Vineyard Springs Way

2537 Vineyard Springs Way

100 West Road,  Suite 300

100 West Road,  Suite 300

120.83
603.21

878.42
516.67

NET PAY:

PAY PERIOD

NET PAY: $6,214.20

$2,119.13
$0.00


