Blitz IT Solutions Inc 100 West Road, Suite 300 Towson MD 21204

> Pay Stub Detail PAY DATE: 01/31/2024 NET PAY: \$6,214.20

Mallikharjuna Rao Pamidi 2537 Vineyard Springs Way Ellicott City MD 21043

<b>EMPLOYER</b> Blitz IT Solutions In 100 West Road, So Towson MD 21204	uite 300				PAY PERIOD Period Beginning Period Ending: Pay Date:	12/01/2023 12/31/2023 01/31/2024
<b>EMPLOYEE</b> Mallikharjuna Rao I 2537 Vineyard Spri Ellicott City MD 210	ngs Way					
MEMO:					NET PAY:	\$6,214.20
<b>PAY</b> Salary	Hours -	Rate -	Current 8,333.33	<b>YTD</b> 8,333.33	DEDUCTIONS	Current YTD

TAXES	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	878.42	878.42
Social Security	516.67	516.67
Medicare	120.83	120.83
MD Income Tax	603.21	603.21

SUMMARY	Current	YTD
Total Pay	\$8,333.33	\$8,333.33
Taxes	\$2,119.13	\$2,119.13
Deductions	\$0.00	\$0.00

Net Pay

\$6,214.20